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Aggregator Model of Ambulance Services to Entire Districts - Cost Per Year

s,

Year

Item Description

Quantity

inx 4

Cost of
operation per
ambulance

Cost per year X

Total vearly
cost X

Expense for operating
one ambulance 24 hours
per day as per the
conditions stipulated in
the tender for a period of
one month - Year |

150.00

270000.00

486000000.00

Expense for operating
one ambulance 12 hours
per day as per the
conditions stipulated in
the tender for a period of
one month - Year |

165.00

1,82,700.00

36,17,46,000.00

84,77,45,000.00

Expense for operating
one ambulance 24 hours
per day as per the
conditions stipulated in
the tender for a period of
one month - Year Il

150.00

2,97,000.00]

53,46,00,000.00)

[

_{Expense for operating

one ambulance 12 hours
per day as per the
conditions stipulated in
the tender for a period of

Jone month - Year Il

165.00

2,00,970.00

39,79,20,600.00

93,25,20,600.00f

Expense for operating
one ambulance 24 hours
per day as per the
conditions stipulated in
the tender for a period of
one month - Year Ill

150.00

3,26,700.00

58,80,60,000.00

Expense for operating
one ambulance 12 hours
per day as per the '
conditions stipulated in
the tender for a period of
one month - Year Il

165.00

2,21,067.00

43,77,12,660.00)

1,02,57,72,660.00

Expense for operating
one ambulance 24 hours
per day as per the
conditions stipulated in
the tender for a period of
one month - Year IV

150.00

3,59,370.00,

64,68,66,000.00

Expense for operating
one ambulance 12 hours
per day as per the
conditions stipulated in

165.00

2,43,174.00

48,14,84,520.00

1,12,83,50,520.00

the tender for a period of




one month - Year IV

Expense for operating

Jone ambulance 24 hours

per day as per the
conditions stipulated in
the tender for a period of
one month - Year V

150.00

3,95,307.00

71,15,52,600.001 -

1,24,11,84,780.00

Expense for operating
one ambulance 12 hours
per day as per the
conditions stipulated in
the tender for a period of
one month - Year V

165.00

2,67,491.00

52,96,32,180.00

Total Amount required for the five years of operation 5,17,55,74,560.00
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